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Larry Neuens 
1011 Nu Inns Drive 
Florence, WI  54121 
(715) 589-3379 (h) 
(920) 362-0526 (c) 
nuinns@borderlandnet.net 
Term: 10/2025 
 
EC Alternate: Ed Kelley 

Rich Wolosyn 
P.O. Box 16 
Fence, WI  54120 
(715) 889-4113 (c) 
(715) 336-2835 (h) 
rlwolosyn@gmail.com 

Term: 10/2026 

Ed Kelley 
P.O. Box 233 
Florence, WI  54121 
(715) 528-4704 
Term: 4/2026 
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COUNTY BOARD/GOVERNOR GOVERNOR COUNTY BOARD 

Mary Ellen Dobbins 
N2734 Saint Peters Road 
Kewaunee, WI  54216-9694 
(920) 388-4178  
medobbins@tm.net 
Term: 10/2025 

Donna Thomas 
260 Rueckl Drive, Apartment 1 
Luxemburg, WI  54217-1254 
(920) 366-4134 
donna.thomas1940@yahoo.com 
Term: 10/2026 

 
Tom Romdenne 
70 Sunset Ave 
Algoma, WI  54201 
920-255-7337 
Romdenne.thomas@kewauneeco.org 
Term: 4/2022 
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Dan Koski 
1130 Tanglewood Rd. 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 
(920) 686-6910 (w) 
(920) 374-0409 (c) 
dkoski@manitowoc.org 
Term: 10/2025 
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James Falkowski 
17807 Lyons Road 
Denmark, WI  54208 
(920) 776 – 1259 or 
(920) 663 - 1053 
jamesfalkowski@co.manitowoc.wi.us 
Term: 10/2026 
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Greg Minikel, P.E. 
Deputy Director of Public Works 
City of Manitowoc 
900 Quay Street 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 
(920) 686-6910 
gminikel@manitowoc.org 
 

  

 
Ann Hartnell 
321 Jefferson St  
Marinette, WI  54143 
715-927-0088 
a_hartnell@yahoo.com 
Term: 10/2025 

 
Michael Kunesh 
N2570 Shore Drive 
Marinette, WI 54143 
(715) 587- 4480 
mkunesh@placeperfectrealty.com 
Term: 10/2026 

Thomas Mandli 
W5654 Boat Landing Ln 
Peshtigo, WI  54157 
715-587-2872 
Tmandli@marinettecounty.com 
Term: 04/2026 
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COUNTY BOARD/GOVERNOR GOVERNOR COUNTY BOARD 
 

Karl Ballestad 
5585 Elm Ave 
Oconto, WI  54153-9510 
920-834-5536 
ksballestad@gmail.com 
Term: 10/2025 

 
Terry Brazeau 
9632 County Road G 
Suring, WI 54174 
(920)842-2703 
Terryb1023@gmail.com 
Term: 10/2022 

 

Dennis Kroll 
7422 Kroll Lane 
Pulaski, WI 54162 
(920) 822-5909 (h) 
(920) 655-1821 (c) 
kroll@netnet.net 
Term: 4/2022 
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Al Stranz 
7011 Burdosh Rd. 
Abrams, WI  54101 
(920) 826-5360 
mikemeg@bayland.net 
 

Dennis Kroll 
7422 Kroll Lane 
Pulaski, WI  54162 
 

 
Bob Pott 
7879 Potts Lane 
Pulaski, WI  54162 
(920) 660-0111 
 

 

VACANT Mike Hotz 
116 Park Place 
Oostburg, WI 53070 
(920) 564-5243 
(715) 547-1103 (cabin-4/15-10/15) 
lhmh1mh@gmail.com 
Term: 10/2022 

Ed Procek 
1230 S. 13th Street 
Sheboygan, WI  53081 
(920) 458-7074 
Edward.Procek@Sheboygancounty.com 
Term: 10/2020 
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   Rebecca Clarke 

 
 
rebecca.clarke@sheboygancounty.com 
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